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YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16024

Division: 12UG 3RD EAST

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024
Home: 12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew East G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: HCMS Mod 2 U12

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 12 (12U) FRSC Riptides G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew East G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Paulina Lozano-Acero
017 Aubriana Trombly
018 Maura Shoup

019 Nevaeh Faison

022 Isabelle Hayes

032 Ava Chavez

033 Bree Rathe

007 Ma'Ryah Holmes

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) FRSC Riptides G

00
001
010
011
012
013
018
019
033
007
095

Name Goals Misconduct
Daniela Nunez

Gabrielle Smith
Isabella Bender
Avianna Manuel
Lileean Pearson
Emma Greene
Cadence Canal
Jamie Peterson
Devin Meade
Leilani Flynn

Rylan Meade

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




