

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #16024

Division: 12UG 3RD EAST Field: HCMS Mod 2 U12

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024 Time: 10:30 AM

Home: 12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew East G Away: 12 (12U) FRSC Riptides G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew East G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

12 (12U) FRSC Riptides G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
011	Paulina Lozano-Acero			:	00	Daniela Nunez		:	: :
017	Aubriana Trombly			:	001	Gabrielle Smith		:	:
018	Maura Shoup			:	010	Isabella Bender		:	:
019	Nevaeh Faison			:	011	Avianna Manuel		:	:
022	Isabelle Hayes			:	012	Lileean Pearson		:	:
032	Ava Chavez			:	013	Emma Greene		:	:
033	Bree Rathe			:	018	Cadence Canal		:	:
007	Ma'Ryah Holmes			:	019	Jamie Peterson		:	:
				:	033	Devin Meade		:	:
				:	007	Leilani Flynn		:	:
				:	095	Rylan Meade		:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
				:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

Cl	Unsporting Benavior				
CO	Discont by Word or Actio				

S7 Second Caution in Same Match

\sim	\sim	~	m	_	nt	10

C2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language